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P R I C E L I S T

All skin treatments include a double cleanse, scrub exfoliation, vitamin serum
application, moisturiser and glow facial oil, and facial massage.

Chemical Skin Peel with
Mini Facial |

Micro Skin Needling

Dermaplane Facial

Dermaplane Deluxe with LED
Light Therapy |

Cryotherapy Facial

Deluxe Facial

LED Light Therapy Mask

£50.00

£70.00

£50.00

£65.00

£25.00
£40.00

£50.00

£20.00

60 MINUTES

60 MINUTES

45 MINUTES

60 MINUTES

30 MINUTES
60 MINUTES

60 MINUTES

15 MINUTES
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Vitamin Injections
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£30.00
£35.00

Vitamin B12
Vitamin B7
Vitamin B Complex
Vitamin C
Glutathione
Vitamin DVI
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Sports assessment, treatment and
cryotherapy

Cryotherapy (Localised)

Sports Massage

Compression Therapy

Infrared Sauna Blanket

£60.00

£25.00

£35.00

£20.00

£40.00
£60.00

£40.00

£50.00

| 60 MINUTES

15 MINUTES

30 MINUTES

30 MINUTES

30 MINUTES
60 MINUTES

30 MINUTES

60 MINUTES
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Aromatherapy Relaxing Massage

Indian Head,Neck &
Shoulder Massage

ReOxy - (Individual mask sets £40 per person)

£35.00

£30.00
£45.00

£300.00
£ 30.00

30 MINUTES
60 MINUTES

30 MINUTES

10 Day Course (Special Offer Price)
One Off Sessions
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Anti Wrinkle Treatment Women Men

Advanced Anti Wrinkle Treatment (One Area)

Dermal Filler

Russian Lip Filler
1.1ML | 2.2ML | 3.3ML

£150.00

£100.00
£160.00
£200.00

£135.00
£190.00
£250.00

£70.00
£70.00
£70.00
£180.00
£200.00

£100.00
£120.00
£120.00
£140.00

Anti Wrinkle Azzalure 1 Area
Anti Wrinkle Azzalure 2 Areas
Anti Wrinkle Azzalure 3 Areas

Bunny lines
Gummy Smile
Dimple Chin
Cheek Lines
Masseter Teeth Grinding

Lip Filler
Lip Filler 0.5ml
Lip Filler 1ml
Cannula Lip Filler 0.5ml
Cannula Lip Filler 1ml

Cheek Filler | Chin Filler | Jaw Filler

Tear Trough & Under Eye Filler

Nasolabial ( Nose to Mouth Filler)

Marionette Lines

Contour Packages

£120.00 | £220.00 | £340.00

£210.00 | £300.00

£150.00

£120.00 | £220.00

£120.00 | £220.00 | £340.00

1.1ML | 2.2ML | 3.3ML

1.1ML | 2.2ML

1.1ML | 2.2ML

1.1ML | 2.2ML

1.1ML | 2.2ML | 3.3ML
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FREE 15 MINUTES CONSULTATION
Consultation is required prior to treatment


