

# PRICE LIST

# FREE 15 MINUTES CONSULTATION

*Consultation is required prior to treatment*

# AESTHETICS

<b>Anti Wrinkle Treatment</b>	<b>Women</b>	<b>Men</b>
Anti Wrinkle Azzalure 1 Area	<b>£100.00</b>	<b>£135.00</b>
Anti Wrinkle Azzalure 2 Areas	<b>£160.00</b>	<b>£190.00</b>
Anti Wrinkle Azzalure 3 Areas	<b>£200.00</b>	<b>£250.00</b>

<b>Advanced Anti Wrinkle Treatment (One Area)</b>	
Bunny lines	<b>£70.00</b>
Gummy Smile	<b>£70.00</b>
Dimple Chin	<b>£70.00</b>
Cheek Lines	<b>£180.00</b>
Masseter Teeth Grinding	<b>£200.00</b>

<b>Dermal Filler</b>	
<b>Lip Filler</b>	
Lip Filler 0.5ml	<b>£100.00</b>
Lip Filler 1ml	<b>£120.00</b>
Cannula Lip Filler 0.5ml	<b>£120.00</b>
Cannula Lip Filler 1ml	<b>£140.00</b>

**Russian Lip Filler** £150.00  
1.1ML | 2.2ML | 3.3ML

**Cheek Filler | Chin Filler | Jaw Filler**  
1.1ML | 2.2ML | 3.3ML  
**£120.00 | £220.00 | £340.00**

## Contour Packages

1.1ML | 2.2ML | 3.3ML

£120.00 | £220.00 | £340.00

## Tear Trough & Under Eye Filler

## **Nasolabial ( Nose to Mouth Filler)**

**1.1ML | 2.2ML**

**£150.00**

**Marionette Lines**  
1.1ML | 2.2ML  
**£120.00 | £220.00**



# A P E X   T H E R A P Y   U

SPORTS   AESTHETICS   RECOVERY   HEALTH   WELL-BEING

# SKIN TREATMENTS

## VITAMINS

<b>Chemical Skin Peel with Mini Facial   60 MINUTES</b>	<b>£50.00</b>
<b>Micro Skin Needling</b> 60 MINUTES	<b>£70.00</b>
<b>Dermaplane Facial</b> 45 MINUTES	<b>£50.00</b>
<b>Dermaplane Deluxe with LED Light Therapy   60 MINUTES</b>	<b>£65.00</b>
<b>Deluxe Facial</b> 60 MINUTES	<b>£50.00</b>
<b>Cryotherapy Facial</b> 30 MINUTES	<b>£25.00</b>
60 MINUTES	<b>£40.00</b>
<b>LED Light Therapy Mask</b> 15 MINUTES	<b>£20.00</b>
  <b>Vitamin Injections</b>	
Vitamin B12	<b>£25.00</b>
Vitamin B7	<b>£25.00</b>
Vitamin B Complex	<b>£25.00</b>
Vitamin C	<b>£25.00</b>
Glutathione	<b>£30.00</b>
Vitamin D	<b>£35.00</b>

CONTRACTS FOR COVER

## HEALTH & WELL-BEING

<b>Sports assessment, treatment and cryotherapy   60 MINUTES</b>	<b>£60.00</b>
<b>Cryotherapy (Localised)</b>	
15 MINUTES	£25.00
30 MINUTES	£40.00
<b>Sports Massage</b>	
30 MINUTES	£35.00
60 MINUTES	£50.00
<b>Compression Therapy</b>	
30 MINUTES	£20.00
<b>Infrared Sauna Blanket</b>	
30 MINUTES	£40.00
60 MINUTES	£60.00
<b>Aromatherapy Relaxing Massage</b>	
30 MINUTES	£30.00
60 MINUTES	£45.00
<b>Indian Head, Neck &amp; Shoulder Massage</b>	
30 MINUTES	£35.00
<b>ReOxy - (Individual mask sets £40 per person)</b>	
10 Day Course (Special Offer Price)	£300.00
One Off Sessions	£ 30.00

W W W . A P E X T H E R A P Y U K . C O M

**M** All skin treatments include a double cleanse, scrub exfoliation, vitamin serum application, moisturiser and glow facial oil, and facial massage.

